Kreisrangliste 2016/2017 KFA Niederlausitz

Damen

Platz Spieler
1 Schneider, Silke

Stand vom 30.10.2016

Verein
BSV 1959 Horlitz

weniger als 50% der Spiele

Ecknigk, Mireille

Herren AK 17

Platz Spieler
1 Pinkawa, Florian

Herren AK 19

Platz Spieler
1 Thomas, Tim

Herren AK 21

Platz Spieler
1 Schneider, Felix

Herren
Platz Spieler

1 Siebert, Volker
Poeschke, Stefan
ARmann, Maik
Fionzek, Frank
Jauer, Michael
Schneider, Dirk
Kling, Thomas
Engel, Sven
Schafer, Rainer
10 Lehmann, René
11 Hausler, Heiko
12 Hanke, André
13 Gorner, Maik
14 Richter, Christoph
15 Boettcher, Uwe
16 Walczak, Ginter

Neumann, Thomas
18 Spiering, Veit
19 Engel, Olaf
20 Klimpel, Rico
21 Preusche, Kay
22 Kautz, Oliver
23 Neubauer, Jens
Recklies, Marco

25 Reinicke, Bernd
26 Perl, Klaus
27 Kassner, Dirk
28 Plath, Uwe
29 Naundorf, Dietmar
30 Gampe, Jan
31 Riedel, Henry
32 Landeck, Manfred
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BSV 1959 Horlitz

Verein
Ruckersdorfer SV

Verein
BV 1962 Zeckerin

Verein
BSV 1959 Horlitz

Verein

Ruckersdorfer SV
BC Finsterwalde

BC Finsterwalde
BSV 1959 Horlitz

BV 1962 Zeckerin
BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Askania Schipkau
BSV 1959 Horlitz
BSV Kirchhain 90

BC Finsterwalde

BC Finsterwalde

BC Finsterwalde

SV Askania Schipkau
BV 1962 Zeckerin
SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf
BSV 1959 Horlitz
Rickersdorfer SV
SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BSV 1959 Horlitz
BSV 1959 Horlitz
BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde
BSV 1959 Horlitz
BSV 1959 Horlitz
Rickersdorfer SV
BC Finsterwalde
BSV 1959 Horlitz
Rickersdorfer SV
BV 1962 Zeckerin
BC Finsterwalde
Ruckersdorfer SV
BV 1962 Zeckerin

Spiele
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Points
1.056

315

Points
994

Points
634

Points
1.601

Points
1.160
1.583
1.315
1.573
1.018
1.512
1.238
1.481
726
953
1.429
1.396
1.161
916
1.142
1.362
908
897
888
885
865
1.297
1.290
1.290
1.071
1.065
851
636
632
1.263
838
837

176,00

157,50

GD
248,50

GD
158,50

266,83

GD
290,00
263,83
263,00
262,17
254,50
252,00
247,60
246,83
242,00
238,25
238,17
232,67
232,20
229,00
228,40
227,00
227,00
224,25
222,00
221,25
216,25
216,17
215,00
215,00
214,20
213,00
212,75
212,00
210,67
210,50
209,50
209,25



33
34
35
36
37
38
39

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

80
81
82
83
84
85

Altmann, Reiner
Hensel, Wolfgang
Siebert, Glnter
Bohlen, Marco
Schnee, Bernd
Renger, Roland
Schleul3, Leander
Treuger, Horst
Brauer, Andreas
Koppitz, Ingolf
Schwarze, Lutz
Schiemann, Paul
Egler, Stephan
Wirsig, Andreas
Vehstedt, Bernd

Langhammer, Heiko

Mdaller, Lutz
SchleulR, Roland
Grol3e, Lutz
Kruger, Uwe
Scheffel, Christian
Steuer, Andreas
Wirsig, Mathias
Matusch, Norbert
Els, Dieter
Schafer, Ronald
Szyszka, Kurt
Konig, Ingo
Langer, Peer
Kaubisch, Ronny
Huppa, Bernhard
Tosch, Glnter
Zedlick, Thorsten
Kdlling, André
Lohde, Rick
Bienek, Wolfgang
Kamionka, Egon
Scheffel, Wolfgang
Kattner, Glnter
Rosgen, Volker
Pohl, Bernd
Lache, H.-Jirgen
Huhnke, Frank
Andreas, Steffen
Mohammedi, Taqi
Pazhwak, Wais
Topper, Andreas
Janisch, Ronny
Mdller, Sven
Ritter, Jirgen
Kamionka, René
Schéafer, Reinhard
Zedlick, Andreas

BSV Kirchhain 90

BC Finsterwalde
Ruckersdorfer SV

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
SV Askania Schipkau

SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf
BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV 1959 Hérlitz

BSV Kirchhain 90

BSV 1959 Hérlitz

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV Kirchhain 90

BV 1962 Zeckerin
Ruckersdorfer SV

SV Blau Weil? Bahnsdorf

BV 1962 Zeckerin

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BSV Kirchhain 90

BSV 1959 Hérlitz
Ruckersdorfer SV

SG Lindena

BSV Kirchhain 90

SV Askania Schipkau

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
Ruckersdorfer SV

BV 1962 Zeckerin

SG Lindena

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BSV 1959 Horlitz

SG Lindena

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf
BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

BSV Kirchhain 90

BSV Kirchhain 90

BSV Kirchhain 90

BC Finsterwalde

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

BC Finsterwalde

BV 1962 Zeckerin

weniger als 50% der Spiele
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1.038
823
820

1.024
818
815
808
808
605

1.007
602

1.003
799
796
991
789
767
953
950
938

1.268
720
714

1.067
876

1.050
866

1.032
859

1.021
831
821
985
820
488
484
320
882
433
717
859
711
981
689
823
810
810

1.009
737
470
328
434
322

207,60
205,75
205,00
204,80
204,50
203,75
202,00
202,00
201,67
201,40
200,67
200,60
199,75
199,00
198,20
197,25
191,75
190,60
190,00
187,60
181,14
180,00
178,50
177,83
175,20
175,00
173,20
172,00
171,80
170,17
166,20
164,20
164,17
164,00
162,67
161,33
160,00
147,00
144,33
143,40
143,17
142,20
140,14
137,80
137,17
135,00
135,00
126,13
122,83
117,50
109,33
108,50
107,33



Lehmann, Glinter
Engelmann, Andreas
Zinke, Frithjof
Naundorf, Mathias
Hildebrand, Wolfgang
Gdlnther, Fred
Engelmann, Dieter
Klinkert, Johannes
Neubauer, Detlef

SG Lindena

SG Lindena

SV Askania Schipkau

BV 1962 Zeckerin
Ruckersdorfer SV

BC Finsterwalde

SG Lindena

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BSV 1959 Horlitz
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160
311
305
290
143
265
248
214
185

160,00
155,50
152,50
145,00
143,00
132,50
124,00
107,00
92,50



